CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES UNITS

CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES UNITS
ISIN: CA16141A1030  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
12.87 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.21% (0.40)

ISIN CA16141A1030
Symbol CSH.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,028 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.85 CAD (300)
12.90 CAD (200)
12.50 CAD
12.92 CAD
12.42 CAD
12.47 CAD
12.701646 CAD
593,351
7,536,534.52
2,289
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA16141A1030&ID_NOTATION=9246005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=843bb82ab23651651e30245f37cfa403b3b803018c051370e49532ae74460f0b&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8cec4f085d1f9c67b&time=1712795913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ffc5e0a867d59b44e678c70b18483a5cda5ea147df14627c6ef49569d561dd9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87ddfc112275699b9&time=1712795913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a2ae8bb634044e1b473553b5426722caf9453e4c1e697ec2420865f2705950c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0049dcab853a9795a&time=1712795913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6bb86f2c24925cbfe1b6419cd2f2d63430a49729fa42cb83f25cfb270b82dd0&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=792fc80f8f9eeb39e&time=1712795913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97cf3f76def3d808e1651fd6cfedaee22c21bc700a290e3ea13ddf55068166a3&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=12f53056d523bd33d&time=1712795913&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
12.87 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

3.21% (0.40)

CA16141A1030
CSH.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Other
Stock
2,028 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.85 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 12.90 CAD (200)
Open 12.50 CAD
High 12.92 CAD
Low 12.42 CAD
Close (prev. day) 12.47 CAD
VWAP 12.701646 CAD
Volume (pcs) 593,351
Trading volume 7,536,534.52
Number of trades 2,289
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.18% +55.43% +4.04%
Perf (abs.) +2.67 +4.59 +0.50
Beta 0.99 0.84 0.79
Volatility 19.69 20.45 21.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/

Time

22:00

18:34

08:00

21:21

19:31

12.38 CAD (347,940
12.29 CAD (347,460
11.77 CAD (396,925
10.55 CAD (350,734
12.92 CAD (2024/04/09
11.40 CAD (2024/01/03
12.92 CAD (2024/04/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.25 CAD (2023/04/10)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

12.87 CAD 7.54 2,289

8.304 EUR 0.00 14

8.20 EUR 0.00 2

9.50USD 0.01 13

8.277 EUR 0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9246005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329686188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13138515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13138515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233758

CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES UNITS

09

3/4

ERSTE

Group



CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES UNITS

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES

7070 Derrycrest Drive - LSW 0G5
Mississauga

Telefon: +1-855-461-0685
Fax: +

E-mail: info@chartwellreit.ca

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Vlad
Volodarski

Jonathan
Boulakia

Karen Sullivan

Sheri L. Harris

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Huw Thomas Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Sharon Member of Supervisory
Sallows Board
Gary Member of Supervisory
Whitelaw Board
James Member of Supervisory
Scarlett Board
V. Davis Member of Supervisory
Board
Valerie Member of Supervisory
Pisano Board

W. Binions Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@chartwellreit.ca
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